

## Invoice for 2011 membership dues

On behalf of the Friends of Oscar-Zero, we sincerely appreciate your prompt payment for the 2011 membership dues.

Make checks payable to the Friends of Oscar-Zero



## Membership Dues Invoice for 2011—New Dues structure as of January of 2011

Please check which	ch membership you are paying for:
Wing Comm	ander – Lifetime membership for \$1000.00
Squadron Co	mmander – 20-year membership for \$500.00
Flight Comma	ander – 10-year membership for \$250.00
Family memb	ership – 1 year for immediate family members for \$40.00 (Husband, wife,
children livin	g at home)
Individual me	mbership – 1 year membership for \$25.00
Oscar-Zero coin wil	be offered as a gift for each initial paid membership received—\$10.00 value
Paid membership e	ntitles you to Free Admission to Oscar-Zero and the Griggs County Museum
Please Print the	following information and return with check to Friends of Oscar-Zero,
PO Box 242, Coo	perstown, ND 58425:
Name:	
Phone:	Cell:
Additional donatio	n amount to help support our efforts to promote and support Oscar Zero
	Friends of Oscar-Zero
	PO Box 242, Cooperstown, ND 58425
	701-797-3712 or Fax: 701-797-3712

cooperedc@invisimax.com

Remittance

Amount Paid:

Type of Membership:

Date Paid and form of payment:

Donation made:

Thank you for your generous support and willingness to be a member of the Friends of Oscar-Zero